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CLASS OF 2025 OUTCOMES

@FosterCareers

#FosterCareers

21%

17.3%

14.1%

10.5%

9.3%

6.7%

4.7%

3.8%

3.2%

2.5%

GRADUATE OUTCOMES

Student Outcome Data driven by a 82% Survey Knowledge Rate of Class of 2025 Business majors. 

Average Salary

18% Accounting

Internet & Software

Consulting

Financial Services

Commercial Banking & Credit

Real Estate

Sports & Leisure

Investment Banking

Investments

Retail Stores

Finance

Accounting

Sales / Biz Dev

Consulting

Data / Tech

Marketing

Management

Supply Chain / Operations

Advertising, Media, & PR

Product / Project Management

13%

9%

8%

4%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Accenture

Amazon

Bain & Company

Baker Tilly

Bank of America

Boeing

Deloitte

EY

JPMorganChase

KPMG

Microsoft

PwC

Starbucks

T-Mobile

University of Washington

PitchBook

Nordstrom

RSM

Protiviti

Brighton Jones

Had a post-graduation plan within 90 days 
(i.e. working, continuing education, military 
service, volunteering).

Working

Continuing 
Education

Average Signage Bonus

had internship by graduation

Average Internship Salary

$81,444

Career Coaching Appointments

2,658
1 19

32

9

101of students engaged with Career Services 
by graduation

90%

92%

88%

12%

$10,760

95%

$28/hr

TOP EMPLOYERS

TOP 10 INDUSTRY AREAS TOP 10 FUNCTIONAL AREAS

FOSTER CAREER 
SERVICES  STATS

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM RANKINGS

U.S. News & World 
Report, 2024

Poets and Quants,

2023

SOURCE NORTHWEST NATIONWIDE PUBLIC
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UNDERGRADUATE PROFILE 2025-2026

@FosterCareers

#FosterCareers

STANDARD ADMISSIONS

FRESHMAN DIRECT

CURRENT ENROLLMENT

AREA OF STUDY (SUMMER 2024-SPRING 2025) DIVERSITY

Admission Rate (Unique Applications)

50%

GRADUATES

6-YEAR GRAD RATE:

SCHOLARSHIPS POETS & QUANTS 
RATINGS

720

343

98%

$1,267,500
217

#1
#5
#611%

Student Enrolled
2022

Average Age
21

Female

Male

of undergraduates are 
1st generation students

Students come from 30 countries and over 26 states in the US

54%

46%

37%

In-State

Out-of-State

International

77%

12%

11%

Average Cumulative GPA

3.76

Median Admitted Writing Skills Assessment Score

4.0/6.0

Average High School GPA

3.89

29% Finance

Students graduate with 
more than one major

3.50
Average GPA at 
graduation

for Autumn 2018 admits

Awarded

students received Foster scholarships this year

of the undergraduate population 
received Foster School scholarships

5.7%
<1%

33%

<1%

13%

11.2%

4.9%

24%

6.3%

African American
Alaskan/Native American

Asian American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Hispanic/Latino

International

Not Indicated

White

Two or More

Percentage of 1st 
Generation Students

Best Value Four-Year 
Degree

Percentage of Women

Information Systems

Marketing

Accounting

Operations & Supply Chain

Entrepreneurship

Business Administration

Human Resources

Accounting for Business Professionals

22%

20%

11%

8%

3%

3%

2%

2%

enhance leadership and engagement 
in experiential learning

31 student organizations

allows 100% of Foster graduates to 
put theory into practice with regional 
corporate real-life business issues.

The Strategy Development

Competition
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